
Sunday 19th October
Anna Noakes & Penelope Roskell

Coffee Concert
The Cut 11.00am £8.50
including a cup of coffee

Sunday 19th October
Elaine Delmar sings

The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Monday 20th October
Waveney Amplifier
The Cut 7.30pm £5.00

Tuesday 21st October
Hatstand Opera

The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Wednesday 22nd October
Ruby & her Horses

The Cut 2.00pm £6.50

Saturday 18th October
We Are All Born Free

Clive Merrison
Holy Trinity, Blythburgh

7.30pm £10.00
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11-26 October 2008

North Suffolk’s Annual Celebration
of the Arts

Country Kitchen
delicatessenGARDEN HOUSE

ANTIQUES
OF

YOXFORD
M.R. King & Sons Ltd

Halesworth
Stationers

A Division of Anglia Co-operative Society Limited

Halesworth
Town
Council

Saturday 11th October
Pro Arte Piano Quartet

The Cut 7.30 £15.00

Sunday 12th October
Kathryn Tickell Band
The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Monday 13th October
Don’t Let The Pigeon Stay Up Late

The Cut 11.00am & 1.30pm
£3.00 all ages

Monday 13th October
Kit & the Widow

The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Tuesday 14th October
Dr Crippen

A talk by
The Cut 2.00pm £6.50

Tuesday 14th October
The Puffin Ensemble

Suffolk wind octet, plus friends
The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

Wednesday 15th October
Circulus

The Cut 2.00pm £6.50

Wednesday 15th October
Jeremy Hardy

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Thursday 16th October
Franck Pontais

A French Chef demonstrates his art
The Cut 2.00pm £6.50

Thursday 16th October
Britten-Pears Chamber Choir

The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

Friday 17th October
Festival Tea Dance

Friday 17th October
Rohan McCullough in

Testament of Youth
The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

Saturday 18th October
BOOK DAY: 2.00pm £5.50

Tom Rob Smith & Paul Willetts
BOOK DAY: 3.45pm £5.50

Terence Blacker
on

Book for any
3 Festival events and get a 20% reduction of the total ticket cost

Thursday 23rd October
The Barbers & Bishops
The Cut 7.30pm £11.50

Friday 24th October
Ha Ha Hamlet

The Edinburgh Festival Hit
The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Saturday 25th October
John Lill, piano

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Sunday 26th October
Back to Basie Orchestra

The Cut 7.30pm £19.50

Wednesday 22nd October
Hitchcock’s The Lodger

The Cut 7.30pm £8.50

Thursday 23rd October
A Tale that is Told

with
The Cut 2.00pm £6.50

A FEW SEATS LEFT

A FEW SEATS LEFT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT


